
Т: +359 882 810 222; 225
Е: reservation@piringolf.bg   

www.piringolf.bg

GOLF SPA REAL ESTATE

Summer Holiday
01.06.2024 - 31.08.2024

ВВ НВ НВ

202 323

156 262

187 303

438

795

934

502

606

288

ВВ

224 353

173 285

208 331

481

795

1 024

557

674

320
Free accommodation up to 6.99 years.
One adult and one child from 7 to 13.99 years 
staying in a Studio/SPA Studio pays 75% of the 
room price
From 7 to 13.99 years. accommodated with two 
adults on an extra bed pays 18% of the room price
Over 14 or an adult on an extra bed pay 35% of the 
room pricen

*
*

*

Children’s policy:

Breakfast /BB/ or breakfast and dinner /BB/
Use of one indoor, three year-round and three sea-
sonal outdoor pools with umbrella and sunbed
Access to thermal area - mountain sauna, infrared 
sauna, hydrotherapeutic kneipp bench, hot stone, 
ice fountain, heat bench, laconium, aromatic 
steam bath, miracle showers and relaxation area
Group golf lesson by reservation
WIFI, Satellite TV, Parking

*

*

*

*
*

Includes:

Additional payments:
Use of the gym - BGN 5 per visit
Underground parking space - BGN 15 / day

*
*

   
         
                       

SPA Studio 
2 adu.+2 children       

Studio  
2 adu.+2 children     
 
Onebedrom app. 
2 adu.+2 children     

Twoberoom app. 
4 adu.+2 children     
   

SPA 3bedroom app.
6 adu.+2 children  

Villa Lake
6 adu.+2 children  

The prices are in Bulgarian leva, for one night
The price does not include tourist tax - BGN 1.10 per 

person / day

Sunday to
Thursday

Friday to             
Saturday


