

	Sunday to Thursday BB HB	Friday to Saturday BB HB
SPA Studio 2 adu.+2 children	202 323	224 353
Studio 2 adu.+2 children	156 262	173 285
Onebedrom app. 2 adu.+2 children	187 303	208 331
Twoberoom app. 4 adu.+2 children	288 438	320 481
SPA 3bedroom app. 6 adu.+2 children	606 934	674 1024
Villa Lake 6 adu.+2 children	502 795	557 795

The prices are in Bulgarian leva, for one night
The price does not include tourist tax - BGN 1.10 per
person / day

Includes:

- * Breakfast /BB/ or breakfast and dinner /BB/ Use of one indoor, three year-round and three sea-
- * sonal outdoor pools with umbrella and sunbed Access to thermal area - mountain sauna, infrared
- * sauna, hydrotherapeutic kneipp bench, hot stone, ice fountain, heat bench, laconium, aromatic steam bath, miracle showers and relaxation area
- * Group golf lesson by reservation
- * WIFI, Satellite TV, Parking

Children's policy:

- * Free accommodation up to 6.99 years.
- * One adult and one child from 7 to 13.99 years staying in a Studio/SPA Studio pays 75% of the room price
- * From 7 to 13.99 years. accommodated with two adults on an extra bed pays 18% of the room price Over 14 or an adult on an extra bed pay 35% of the room pricen

Additional payments:

- Use of the gym BGN 5 per visit
- * Underground parking space BGN 15 / day













